DMP 500/2SP
2-Spindle Vertical Machining Center for High Productivity
 02 /
Product Overview
Basic Information
Basic Structure
Detailed
Information

• 10.4” Display
• USB & PCMCIA card (Std.)
• QWERTY type keyboard
•   Easy to put button switch for attached
option
•  Ergonomic new design
•  Vertical Key 1
- Improving convenient to use NC functions
10.4" Display
10.4 inch
PCMCIA Card & USB Port
MPG handle
PCMCIA Card
The PCMCIA card enables uploading
and downloading of the NC program,
NC parameters, tool information, and
ladder programs, and also supports
DNC operation.
USB Port
The USB memory stick enables
uploading and downloading of the
NC program, NC parameters, tool
information and ladder programs.
(DNC operation is not supported.)
Swivel operator panel
The operation panel is capable
of swiveling by 90 degrees to
enhance convenience.
100°
1
DMP 500/2SP
Product Overview
Basic Information
Basic Structure
Detailed
Information
Options
Applications
Diagrams
Specifications
Customer Support
Service
09 08 /
Easy Operation Package
The software developed by
Doosan's own technology
provides numerous
functions designed for
convenient operation.
Pop-up function
Various EOP functions can be monitored through the pop-up
window on the NC main screen. (Press the CUSTOM2 button)
1⃞ Display machining program
2⃞ Tool Load Monitoring 3⃞ Tool management data
4⃞ M code list 5⃞ G code list
6⃞ Tool & Workpiece count
Work Offset Setting
Function to configure various work offset settings.
Tool management
This function controls information on the tools in the
tool magazine pots.
Adaptive Feed Control(AFC)
If tool overload is detected during operation, the
feed rate is controlled to prevent the tool from being
damaged.
Thermal compensation function
A thermal error compensation function is provided to
optimize machine accuracy over long periods.
ATC Recovery
In the event of an error during ATC (automatic tool
changer) operation, follow the on-screen instructions